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DECEMBER 31  ST

8:30 AM - 12 NOON

TITLE SPONSOR (1 Available)
$1000
TITLE SPONSOR (1 Available)
$1000

All promotional material will have “Brought to you by ____________”
Sponsor recognized in 100% of print advertising for Frew Year’s Eve including:
Media releases, Newspapers, and Posters, Radio, Television, Town of Renfrew
website, and Town of Renfrew social media platforms.
Company/organization banner or large logo displayed inside entrance at myFM
Centre. Must be supplied by company/organization.
Signage displayed throughout the event with agenda of events and sponsors.

All promotional material will have “Brought to you by ____________”
Sponsor recognized in 100% of print advertising for Frew Year’s Eve including:
Media releases, Newspapers, and Posters, Radio, Television, Town of Renfrew
website, and Town of Renfrew social media platforms.
Company/organization banner or large logo displayed inside entrance at myFM
Centre. Must be supplied by company/organization.
Signage displayed throughout the event with agenda of events and sponsors.

Sponsorship opportunities are available on a first come, first-served basis.Sponsorship opportunities are available on a first come, first-served basis.

2026 Sponsorship Opportunities2026 Sponsorship Opportunities

Join us for a fun, family-friendly celebration as we ring in the New Year at the
myFM Centre. This event invites families to celebrate together with a variety
of activities, including snacks, face painting, public skating, a magic show,
and more.

Sponsorship opportunities help support the delivery and enhancement of
this community event, ensuring it remains accessible and enjoyable for
families across the Town of Renfrew.

Join us for a fun, family-friendly celebration as we ring in the New Year at the
myFM Centre. This event invites families to celebrate together with a variety
of activities, including snacks, face painting, public skating, a magic show,
and more.

Sponsorship opportunities help support the delivery and enhancement of
this community event, ensuring it remains accessible and enjoyable for
families across the Town of Renfrew.
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Breakfast Sponsor (1 Available)
$500
Breakfast Sponsor (1 Available)
$500

Promotional material: Sponsor recognized on posters, Town of Renfrew website,
and Town of Renfrew social media platforms with sponsor logo as the “Breakfast
Sponsor” as well as in our “Thank you to our Sponsors” post.
Signage displayed at the breakfast buffet table.

Promotional material: Sponsor recognized on posters, Town of Renfrew website,
and Town of Renfrew social media platforms with sponsor logo as the “Breakfast
Sponsor” as well as in our “Thank you to our Sponsors” post.
Signage displayed at the breakfast buffet table.

2026 Sponsorship 
Opportunities Continued
2026 Sponsorship 
Opportunities Continued

Lunch Sponsor (1 Available)
$500
Lunch Sponsor (1 Available)
$500

Promotional material: Sponsor recognized on posters, Town of Renfrew website,
and Town of Renfrew social media platforms with sponsor logo as the “Lunch
Sponsor” as well as in our “Thank you to our Sponsors” post.
Signage displayed at the lunch pizza buffet table.

Promotional material: Sponsor recognized on posters, Town of Renfrew website,
and Town of Renfrew social media platforms with sponsor logo as the “Lunch
Sponsor” as well as in our “Thank you to our Sponsors” post.
Signage displayed at the lunch pizza buffet table.

Title Sponsor-$1000

Breakfast Sponsor -$500

Lunch Sponsor -$500

Title Sponsor-$1000

Breakfast Sponsor -$500

Lunch Sponsor -$500

Sponsorship Level Selected:Sponsorship Level Selected:

YESYES NONODO YOU REQUIRE AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT? DO YOU REQUIRE AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT? 

Contact Information (Please print): Contact Information (Please print): 

Name of Company/Organization/Group:_____________________________________________Name of Company/Organization/Group:_____________________________________________

Contact Person Name: ______________________________________________________________Contact Person Name: ______________________________________________________________

Phone:_____________________________Phone:_____________________________ Email:_______________________________________Email:_______________________________________

If you cannot sponsor with any of the above sponsorship opportunities, but you still
want to support Frew Year’s Eve please consider volunteering at the event.
If you cannot sponsor with any of the above sponsorship opportunities, but you still
want to support Frew Year’s Eve please consider volunteering at the event.

Contact Janyne Fraser at jfraser@renfrew.ca
for more details!


